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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District
SL.no. Village Division Name of Survey APEX Chainage (m) Length Lafnd Extent Remarks
Range Number From To (m) Width | of Land
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11
| RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 762 FA-F5 | 10904 | 11591.6 687.6 1.8 0.124 | Cutting Reach
I GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F8-F9 | 11839 | 1770.4 | 586.5 1.8 0.106 | Cutting Reach
2 KHANGAON | Gokak & Gokak 755 | F10-F11| 1842.5 | 2011.5 169 1.8 0.030 | Cutting Reach
3 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 711 F12-F13 | 2563 3345.5 782.5 1.8 0.141 | Cutting Reach
4 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 580 | F13-F13a] 3345.5 | 3626 280.5 1.8 0.050 | Cutting Reach
5 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 703 F14-F15 | 5014.6 | 5132.6 118 1.8 0.021 | Cutting Reach
1l GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)
1 RAJANKATTI| Gokak | Gokak 1A F6-F7 874 1557.5 683.5 1.00 0.068 | Cutting Reach
I RAISING MAIN-1
1 Akkatangiral| Belagavi | Gujanal | 1309 F1-F2 | 8376.75|9574.75| 1198 1.8 0.216 | Cutting Reach
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2-F2a | 9574.75 | 9907.6 | 332.85 1.8 | 0.060 Cutting Reach
3 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 182 F2a-F2b | 9907.6 | 10062.8 | 155.2 1.8 0.028 | Cutting Reach
4 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2b-F3 | 10062.8  10705.8 643 1.8 0.116 | Cutting Reach
Total Area for diversion 0.960
SL No Latitude Longitute Remarks
1 16.03169179 | 74.74461968 | Raising Main -1
2 16.03170483 | 74.74463071 | Raising Main -1
3 16.02289459 | 74.75115328 | Raising Main -1
4 16.0229095 | 74.75116293 | Raising Main -1
5 16.02045748 | 74.75296317 Raising Main -1
6 16.02045816 | 74.75298339 Raising Main -1
7 16.01931644 | 74.75381054 | Raising Main -1
8 16.01932097 | 74.75382789 | Raising Main -1
9 16.01458643 | 74.75732301 Raising Main -1
10 16.01460754 | 74.75732805 | Raising Main -1
11 16.01312808 | 74.75840593 | Raising Main -1
12 16.01315475 | 74.75840684 | Raising Main -1
13 16.00808609 | 74.76214977 | Raising Main -1
14 16.00809904 | 74.76216087 | Raising Main -1
15 16.00883887 | 74.77514565 | Gravity Main-1
16 16.00883919 | 74.77517995  Gravity Main-1
17 16.01148218 | 74.77992087 Gravity Main-1
18 16.01146335 | 74.7799207 | Gravity Main-1
19 16.01179648 | 74.78048895 Gravity Main-1
20 16.01179645 | 74.78052279 Gravity Main-1
21 16.01256441 | 74.78187714 Gravity Main-1
22 16.0125458 | 74.78187739 | Gravity Main-1
23 16.01503909 | 74.78635348 Gravity Main-1
24 16.01501954 | 74.78635202 Gravity Main-1
25 16.01854933 | 74.79270066 Gravity Main-1
26 16.01853185 | 74.79270295 ' Gravity Main-1
27 16.01980685 | 74.79497464 | Gravity Main-1
28 16.01979257 | 74.79498271 Gravity Main-1
29 16.02605875 | 74.80621832 Gravity Main-1
30 16.02605368 | 74.80624289 Gravity Main-1
31 16.02659594 | 74.80718011 | Gravity Main-1
32 16.02658325 | 74.80719104 Gravity Main-1
33 15.99806932 | 74.75961785 Gravity Main-2
34 15.9980782 | 74.75961963 | Gravity Main-2
35 15.99899431 | 74.75329847 Gravity Main-2
36 15.99900314  74.75330069 | Gravity Main-2
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Construction of Godachinmalki LIS, Stage-ll,(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Akkatangiral ,

Shigiholli, Rajankatti & Khangaon Village of GokakTaluka, Belgaum District
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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District
SL.no. Village Division Name of Survey APEX Chainage (m) Length Lafnd Extent Remarks
Range Number From To (m) Width | of Land
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11
| RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 762 FA-F5 | 10904 | 11591.6 687.6 1.8 0.124 | Cutting Reach
I GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F8-F9 | 11839 | 1770.4 | 586.5 1.8 0.106 | Cutting Reach
2 KHANGAON | Gokak & Gokak 755 | F10-F11 | 1842.5 | 2011.5 169 1.8 0.030 | Cutting Reach
3 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 711 F12-F13 | 2563 3345.5 782.5 1.8 0.141 | Cutting Reach
4 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 580 | F13-F13a] 3345.5 | 3626 280.5 1.8 0.050 | Cutting Reach
5 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 703 F14-F15 | 5014.6 | 5132.6 118 1.8 0.021 | Cutting Reach
1l GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)
1 RAJANKATTI| Gokak | Gokak 1A F6-F7 874 1557.5 683.5 1.00 0.068 | Cutting Reach
I RAISING MAIN-1
1 Akkatangiral| Belagavi | Gujanal | 1309 F1-F2 | 8376.75|9574.75| 1198 1.8 0.216 | Cutting Reach
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2-F2a | 9574.75 | 9907.6 | 332.85 1.8 | 0.060 Cutting Reach
3 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 182 F2a-F2b | 9907.6 | 10062.8 | 155.2 1.8 0.028 | Cutting Reach
4 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2b-F3 | 10062.8  10705.8 643 1.8 0.116 | Cutting Reach
Total Area for diversion 0.960
SL No Latitude Longitute Remarks
1 16.03169179 | 74.74461968 | Raising Main -1
2 16.03170483 | 74.74463071 | Raising Main -1
3 16.02289459 | 74.75115328 | Raising Main -1
4 16.0229095 | 74.75116293 | Raising Main -1
5 16.02045748 | 74.75296317 Raising Main -1
6 16.02045816 | 74.75298339 Raising Main -1
7 16.01931644 | 74.75381054 | Raising Main -1
8 16.01932097 | 74.75382789 | Raising Main -1
9 16.01458643 | 74.75732301 Raising Main -1
10 16.01460754 | 74.75732805 | Raising Main -1
11 16.01312808 | 74.75840593 | Raising Main -1
12 16.01315475 | 74.75840684 | Raising Main -1
13 16.00808609 | 74.76214977 | Raising Main -1
14 16.00809904 | 74.76216087 | Raising Main -1
15 16.00883887 | 74.77514565 | Gravity Main-1
16 16.00883919 | 74.77517995  Gravity Main-1
17 16.01148218 | 74.77992087 Gravity Main-1
18 16.01146335 | 74.7799207 | Gravity Main-1
19 16.01179648 | 74.78048895 Gravity Main-1
20 16.01179645 | 74.78052279 Gravity Main-1
21 16.01256441 | 74.78187714 Gravity Main-1
22 16.0125458 | 74.78187739 | Gravity Main-1
23 16.01503909 | 74.78635348 Gravity Main-1
24 16.01501954 | 74.78635202 Gravity Main-1
25 16.01854933 | 74.79270066 Gravity Main-1
26 16.01853185 | 74.79270295 ' Gravity Main-1
27 16.01980685 | 74.79497464 | Gravity Main-1
28 16.01979257 | 74.79498271 Gravity Main-1
29 16.02605875 | 74.80621832 Gravity Main-1
30 16.02605368 | 74.80624289 Gravity Main-1
31 16.02659594 | 74.80718011 | Gravity Main-1
32 16.02658325 | 74.80719104 Gravity Main-1
33 15.99806932 | 74.75961785 Gravity Main-2
34 15.9980782 | 74.75961963 | Gravity Main-2
35 15.99899431 | 74.75329847 Gravity Main-2
36 15.99900314  74.75330069 | Gravity Main-2
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Construction of Godachinmalki LIS, Stage-ll,(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Akkatangiral ,

Shigiholli, Rajankatti & Khangaon Village of GokakTaluka, Belgaum District
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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District
SL.no. Village Division Name of Survey APEX Chainage (m) Length Lafnd Extent Remarks
Range Number From To (m) Width | of Land
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11
| RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 762 FA-F5 10904 | 11591.6 | 687.6 1.8 0.124 | Cutting Reach
Il GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F8-F9 | 1183.9 1770.4 | 586.5 1.8 0.106 | Cutting Reach
2 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F10-F11 18425 @ 2011.5 169 1.8 0.030 | Cutting Reach
3 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 711 F12-F13 | 2563 3345.5 782.5 1.8 0.141 | Cutting Reach
4 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 580 |F13-F13a| 3345.5 3626 280.5 1.8 0.050 | Cutting Reach
5 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 703 F14-F15 | 5014.6 | 5132.6 118 1.8 0.021 | Cutting Reach
1 GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)
1 RAJANKATTI| Gokak | Gokak 1A F6-F7 874 1557.5 | 683.5 1.00 0.068 | Cutting Reach
I RAISING MAIN-1
1 Akkatangiral| Belagavi | Gujanal | 1309 F1-F2 | 8376.75|9574.75| 1198 1.8 | 0.216 | Cutting Reach
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2-F2a | 9574.75 | 9907.6 | 332.85 1.8 | 0.060 Cutting Reach
3 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 182 F2a-F2b | 9907.6 | 10062.8 | 155.2 1.8 0.028 | Cutting Reach
4 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2b-F3 | 10062.8  10705.8 643 1.8 0.116 | Cutting Reach
Total Area for diversion 0.960

SL No Latitude Longitute Remarks
1 16.03169179 | 74.74461968 | Raising Main -1
2 16.03170483 | 74.74463071 | Raising Main -1
3 16.02289459 | 74.75115328 | Raising Main -1
4 16.0229095 | 74.75116293 | Raising Main -1
5 16.02045748 | 74.75296317 Raising Main -1
6 16.02045816 | 74.75298339 Raising Main -1
7 16.01931644 | 74.75381054 | Raising Main -1
8 16.01932097 | 74.75382789 | Raising Main -1
9 16.01458643 | 74.75732301 Raising Main -1
10 16.01460754 | 74.75732805 | Raising Main -1
11 16.01312808 | 74.75840593 | Raising Main -1
12 16.01315475 | 74.75840684 | Raising Main -1
13 16.00808609 | 74.76214977 | Raising Main -1
14 16.00809904 | 74.76216087 | Raising Main -1
15 16.00883887 | 74.77514565 | Gravity Main-1
16 16.00883919 | 74.77517995  Gravity Main-1
17 16.01148218 | 74.77992087 | Gravity Main-1
18 16.01146335 | 74.7799207 | Gravity Main-1
19 16.01179648  74.78048895 | Gravity Main-1
20 16.01179645 | 74.78052279 Gravity Main-1
21 16.01256441 | 74.78187714 | Gravity Main-1
22 16.0125458 | 74.78187739 | Gravity Main-1
23 16.01503909 | 74.78635348 | Gravity Main-1
24 16.01501954 | 74.78635202 Gravity Main-1
25 16.01854933 | 74.79270066 Gravity Main-1
26 16.01853185 | 74.79270295 | Gravity Main-1
27 16.01980685 | 74.79497464 | Gravity Main-1
28 16.01979257 | 74.79498271 Gravity Main-1
29 16.02605875 | 74.80621832 | Gravity Main-1
30 16.02605368 | 74.80624289 | Gravity Main-1
31 16.02659594 | 74.80718011 | Gravity Main-1
32 16.02658325 | 74.80719104 Gravity Main-1
33 15.99806932 | 74.75961785 | Gravity Main-2
34 15.9980782 | 74.75961963 | Gravity Main-2
35 15.99899431 | 74.75329847 | Gravity Main-2
36 15.99900314 | 74.75330069 | Gravity Main-2
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Construction of Godachinmalki LIS, Stage-ll,(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Akkatangiral ,
Shigiholli, Rajankatti & Khangaon Village of GokakTaluka, Belgaum District
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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District
SL.no. Village Division Name of Survey APEX Chainage (m) Length Lafnd Extent Remarks
Range Number From To (m) Width | of Land
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11
| RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 762 FA-F5 10904 | 11591.6 | 687.6 1.8 0.124 | Cutting Reach
Il GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)
1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F8-F9 | 1183.9 1770.4 | 586.5 1.8 0.106 | Cutting Reach
2 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F10-F11 18425 @ 2011.5 169 1.8 0.030 | Cutting Reach
3 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 711 F12-F13 | 2563 3345.5 782.5 1.8 0.141 | Cutting Reach
4 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 580 |F13-F13a| 3345.5 3626 280.5 1.8 0.050 | Cutting Reach
5 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 703 F14-F15 | 5014.6 | 5132.6 118 1.8 0.021 | Cutting Reach
1 GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)
1 RAJANKATTI| Gokak | Gokak 1A F6-F7 874 1557.5 | 683.5 1.00 0.068 | Cutting Reach
I RAISING MAIN-1
1 Akkatangiral| Belagavi | Gujanal | 1309 F1-F2 | 8376.75|9574.75| 1198 1.8 | 0.216 | Cutting Reach
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2-F2a | 9574.75 | 9907.6 | 332.85 1.8 | 0.060 Cutting Reach
3 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 182 F2a-F2b | 9907.6 | 10062.8 | 155.2 1.8 0.028 | Cutting Reach
4 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2b-F3 | 10062.8  10705.8 643 1.8 0.116 | Cutting Reach
Total Area for diversion 0.960

SL No Latitude Longitute Remarks
1 16.03169179 | 74.74461968 | Raising Main -1
2 16.03170483 | 74.74463071 | Raising Main -1
3 16.02289459 | 74.75115328 | Raising Main -1
4 16.0229095 | 74.75116293 | Raising Main -1
5 16.02045748 | 74.75296317 Raising Main -1
6 16.02045816 | 74.75298339 Raising Main -1
7 16.01931644 | 74.75381054 | Raising Main -1
8 16.01932097 | 74.75382789 | Raising Main -1
9 16.01458643 | 74.75732301 Raising Main -1
10 16.01460754 | 74.75732805 | Raising Main -1
11 16.01312808 | 74.75840593 | Raising Main -1
12 16.01315475 | 74.75840684 | Raising Main -1
13 16.00808609 | 74.76214977 | Raising Main -1
14 16.00809904 | 74.76216087 | Raising Main -1
15 16.00883887 | 74.77514565 | Gravity Main-1
16 16.00883919 | 74.77517995  Gravity Main-1
17 16.01148218 | 74.77992087 | Gravity Main-1
18 16.01146335 | 74.7799207 | Gravity Main-1
19 16.01179648  74.78048895 | Gravity Main-1
20 16.01179645 | 74.78052279 Gravity Main-1
21 16.01256441 | 74.78187714 | Gravity Main-1
22 16.0125458 | 74.78187739 | Gravity Main-1
23 16.01503909 | 74.78635348 | Gravity Main-1
24 16.01501954 | 74.78635202 Gravity Main-1
25 16.01854933 | 74.79270066 Gravity Main-1
26 16.01853185 | 74.79270295 | Gravity Main-1
27 16.01980685 | 74.79497464 | Gravity Main-1
28 16.01979257 | 74.79498271 Gravity Main-1
29 16.02605875 | 74.80621832 | Gravity Main-1
30 16.02605368 | 74.80624289 | Gravity Main-1
31 16.02659594 | 74.80718011 | Gravity Main-1
32 16.02658325 | 74.80719104 Gravity Main-1
33 15.99806932 | 74.75961785 | Gravity Main-2
34 15.9980782 | 74.75961963 | Gravity Main-2
35 15.99899431 | 74.75329847 | Gravity Main-2
36 15.99900314 | 74.75330069 | Gravity Main-2
Assistant E-.-:H:-fm\kl ;fi.m;_-;s_-,.—
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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District

Name of Survey APEX Chainage (m) Length | Land Extent
Range Number From To (m) Width | of Land

Sl.no. Village Division Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11

| RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)

1 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 762 F4-F5 10904 H 11591.6 687.6 1.8 0.124 | Cutting Reach

Il |GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F8-F9 | 11839 1770.4 | 586.5 1.8 0.106 | Cutting Reach

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F10-F11 18425 @ 2011.5 169 1.8 0.030 | Cutting Reach

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 580 |F13-F13a 3345.5 3626 280.5 1.8 0.050 | Cutting Reach

1
2
3 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 711 F12-F13 | 2563 3345.5 782.5 1.8 0.141 | Cutting Reach
4
5

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 703 F14-F15  5014.6 | 5132.6 118 1.8 0.021 | Cutting Reach

Il |GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)

RAJANKATTI| Gokak = Gokak 1A F6-F7 874 1557.5 | 683.5 1.00 0.068 | Cutting Reach

RAISING MAIN-1

Akkatangiral| Belagavi | Gujanal | 1309 F1-F2 | 8376.75|9574.75| 1198 1.8 0.216 | Cutting Reach

Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 182 | F2a-F2b | 9907.6 | 10062.8 | 155.2 1.8 0.028 | Cutting Reach

1
I
1
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2-F2a | 9574.75 | 9907.6 | 332.85 1.8 0.060 | Cutting Reach
3
4

Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2b-F3 | 10062.8  10705.8 643 1.8 0.116 | Cutting Reach
Total Area for diversion 0.960
SL No Latitude Longitute Remarks
1 16.03169179 | 74.74461968 | Raising Main -1
2 16.03170483 | 74.74463071 Raising Main -1
3 16.02289459 | 74.75115328 Raising Main -1
4 16.0229095 | 74.75116293 | Raising Main -1
5 16.02045748 | 74.75296317 | Raising Main -1
6 16.02045816 | 74.75298339 | Raising Main -1
7 16.01931644 | 74.75381054 | Raising Main -1
8 16.01932097 | 74.75382789 | Raising Main -1
9 16.01458643 | 74.75732301 | Raising Main -1
10 16.01460754 | 74.75732805 | Raising Main -1
11 16.01312808 | 74.75840593 Raising Main -1
12 16.01315475 | 74.75840684 | Raising Main -1
13 16.00808609 | 74.76214977 | Raising Main -1
14 16.00809904 | 74.76216087 | Raising Main -1
15 16.00883887 | 74.77514565 | Gravity Main-1
16 16.00883919 | 74.77517995 | Gravity Main-1
17 16.01148218 | 74.77992087 | Gravity Main-1
18 16.01146335 | 74.7799207 | Gravity Main-1
19 16.01179648 | 74.78048895 | Gravity Main-1
20 16.01179645 | 74.78052279 | Gravity Main-1
21 16.01256441 | 74.78187714 | Gravity Main-1
22 16.0125458 | 74.78187739 | Gravity Main-1
23 16.01503909 | 74.78635348 | Gravity Main-1
24 16.01501954 | 74.78635202 | Gravity Main-1
25 16.01854933 | 74.79270066 | Gravity Main-1
26 16.01853185 | 74.79270295 | Gravity Main-1
27 16.01980685 | 74.79497464 | Gravity Main-1
28 16.01979257 | 74.79498271 | Gravity Main-1
29 16.02605875 | 74.80621832 | Gravity Main-1
30 16.02605368 | 74.80624289 | Gravity Main-1
31 16.02659594 | 74.80718011 | Gravity Main-1
32 16.02658325 | 74.80719104 | Gravity Main-1
33 15.99806932 | 74.75961785 | Gravity Main-2
34 15.9980782 | 74.75961963 | Gravity Main-2
35 15.99899431 | 74.75329847 | Gravity Main-2
36 15.99900314 | 74.75330069 | Gravity Main-2
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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District

Sl.no. Village Division

Name of
Range

Survey
Number

APEX

Chainage (m)

From

To

Length
(m)

Land
Width

Extent
of Land

Remarks

1 2 3

4

5

6

6

7

8

9

10

11

| RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)

1 KHANGAON | Gokak

Gokak

762

F4-F5

10904

11591.6

687.6

1.8

0.124

Cutting Reach

Il |GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)

KHANGAON | Gokak

Gokak

755

F8-F9

1183.9

1770.4

586.5

1.8

0.106

Cutting Reach

KHANGAON | Gokak

Gokak

755

F10-F11

1842.5

2011.5

169

1.8

0.030

Cutting Reach

Gokak

Gokak

711

F12-F13

2563

3345.5

782.5

1.8

0.141

Cutting Reach

KHANGAON | Gokak

Gokak

580

F13-F13a

3345.5

3626

280.5

1.8

0.050

Cutting Reach

1
2
3 KHANGAON
4
5

KHANGAON | Gokak

Gokak

703

F14-F15

5014.6

5132.6

118

1.8

0.021

Cutting Reach

Il |GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)

RAJANKATTI| Gokak

Gokak

1A

F6-F7

874

1557.5

683.5

1.00

0.068

Cutting Reach

RAISING MAIN-1

Akkatangiral| Belagavi

Gujanal

1309

F1-F2

8376.75

9574.75

1198

1.8

0.216

Cutting Reach

Gujanal

181

F2-F2a

9574.75

9907.6

332.85

1.8

" 0.060

Cutting Reach

Rajankatti | Belagavi

Gujanal

182

F2a-F2b

9907.6

10062.8

155.2

1.8

0.028

Cutting Reach

1
I
1
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi
3
4

Rajankatti | Belagavi

Gujanal

181

F2b-F3

10062.8

10705.8

643

1.8

0.116

Cutting Reach

Total Area for diversion 0.960
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SL No

Latitude

Longitute

Remarks

16.03169179

74.74461968

Raising Main -1

16.03170483

74.74463071

Raising Main -1

16.02289459

74.75115328

Raising Main -1

16.0229095

74.75116293

Raising Main -1

16.02045748

74.75296317

Raising Main -1

16.02045816

74.75298339

Raising Main -1

16.01931644

74.75381054

Raising Main -1

16.01932097

74.75382789

Raising Main -1

O (00N OB WIN |-

16.01458643

74.75732301

Raising Main -1

[HEY
o

16.01460754

74.75732805

Raising Main -1

[HEY
[

16.01312808

74.75840593

Raising Main -1

[EEY
N

16.01315475

74.75840684

Raising Main -1

[EEY
w

16.00808609

74.76214977

Raising Main -1

—_
D

16.00809904

74.76216087

Raising Main -1

=
92

16.00883887

74.77514565

Gravity Main-1

[EEY
(0))}

16.00883919

74.77517995

Gravity Main-1

[EEY
~

16.01148218

74.77992087

Gravity Main-1

[EEY
(0]

16.01146335

74.7799207

Gravity Main-1

(B
o}

16.01179648

74.78048895

Gravity Main-1

N
o

16.01179645

74.78052279

Gravity Main-1

N
[

16.01256441

74.78187714

Gravity Main-1

N
N

16.0125458

74.78187739

Gravity Main-1

N
w

16.01503909

74.78635348

Gravity Main-1

N
S

16.01501954

74.78635202

Gravity Main-1

N
9

16.01854933

74.79270066

Gravity Main-1

N
@)}

16.01853185

74.79270295

Gravity Main-1

N
~

16.01980685

74.79497464

Gravity Main-1

N
(00]

16.01979257

74.79498271

Gravity Main-1

N
(o)

16.02605875

74.80621832

Gravity Main-1

W
o

16.02605368

74.80624289

Gravity Main-1

w
=

16.02659594

74.80718011

Gravity Main-1

W
N

16.02658325

74.80719104

Gravity Main-1

W
w

15.99806932

74.75961785

Gravity Main-2

w
D

15.9980782

74.75961963

Gravity Main-2

W
U

15.99899431

74.75329847

Gravity Main-2

w
(0)}

15.99900314

74.75330069

Gravity Main-2
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Area Statement showing the land aquisitation proposal in reserved forest for Construction of Godchinmalki LIS, Stage-lI,
(Laying of underground Pipeline) in Khangaon and Rajanakatti Villages of Gokak Taluka, Belgaum District

Qmmvﬁnoum - Name of Survey APEX Chainage (m) Length | Land | Extent

] Remarks
Range Number From To (m) Width | of Land

Sl.no. Village Division

1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11

B R s T S | RISING MAIN-1 (Pipeline)

R aktha i o LR A R R 1 | KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak | 762 | F4-F5 | 10904 11591.6 687.6 = 1.8 | 0.124 | Cutting Reach

Il |GRAVITY MAIN-1 (Pipeline)

L Q8wamesseewe L

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F8-F9 | 11839 1770.4 | 586.5 1.8 0.106 | Cutting Reach

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 755 F10-F11 18425 @ 2011.5 169 1.8 0.030 | Cutting Reach

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 580 |F13-F13a 3345.5 3626 280.5 1.8 0.050 | Cutting Reach

1
2
3 KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 711 F12-F13 | 2563 3345.5 782.5 1.8 0.141 | Cutting Reach
4
5

KHANGAON | Gokak | Gokak 703 F14-F15  5014.6 | 5132.6 118 1.8 0.021 | Cutting Reach

Il |GRAVITY MAIN-2 (Pipeline)

RAJANKATTI| Gokak = Gokak 1A F6-F7 874 1557.5 | 683.5 1.00 0.068 | Cutting Reach

RAISING MAIN-1

»

&y i

Akkatangiral| Belagavi | Gujanal | 1309 F1-F2 | 8376.75|9574.75| 1198 1.8 0.216 | Cutting Reach

Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 182 | F2a-F2b | 9907.6 | 10062.8 | 155.2 1.8 0.028 | Cutting Reach

1
I
1
2 Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2-F2a | 9574.75 | 9907.6 | 332.85 1.8 0.060 | Cutting Reach
3
4

Rajankatti | Belagavi| Gujanal 181 F2b-F3 | 10062.8  10705.8 643 1.8 0.116 | Cutting Reach

Total Area for diversion 0.960

SL No Latitude Longitute Remarks

16.03169179 | 74.74461968 | Raising Main -1
16.03170483 | 74.74463071 Raising Main -1
16.02289459 | 74.75115328 Raising Main -1
16.0229095 | 74.75116293 | Raising Main -1
16.02045748 | 74.75296317 Raising Main -1
16.02045816 | 74.75298339 | Raising Main -1
16.01931644 | 74.75381054 Raising Main -1
16.01932097 | 74.75382789 | Raising Main -1
16.01458643 | 74.75732301 Raising Main -1
16.01460754 | 74.75732805 | Raising Main -1
16.01312808 | 74.75840593 Raising Main -1
16.01315475 | 74.75840684 | Raising Main -1
16.00808609 | 74.76214977 | Raising Main -1
16.00809904 | 74.76216087 | Raising Main -1
16.00883887 | 74.77514565 | Gravity Main-1
16.00883919 | 74.77517995 | Gravity Main-1
16.01148218 | 74.77992087 | Gravity Main-1
16.01146335 | 74.7799207 | Gravity Main-1
16.01179648 | 74.78048895 | Gravity Main-1
16.01179645 | 74.78052279 | Gravity Main-1
16.01256441 | 74.78187714 | Gravity Main-1
16.0125458 | 74.78187739 | Gravity Main-1
16.01503909 | 74.78635348 Gravity Main-1
16.01501954 | 74.78635202 | Gravity Main-1
16.01854933 | 74.79270066 | Gravity Main-1
16.01853185 | 74.79270295 | Gravity Main-1
16.01980685 | 74.79497464 | Gravity Main-1
16.01979257 | 74.79498271 | Gravity Main-1
16.02605875 | 74.80621832 | Gravity Main-1
16.02605368 | 74.80624289 | Gravity Main-1
16.02659594 | 74.80718011 | Gravity Main-1
16.02658325 | 74.80719104 Gravity Main-1
15.99806932 | 74.75961785 | Gravity Main-2
15.9980782 | 74.75961963 | Gravity Main-2
15.99899431 | 74.75329847 | Gravity Main-2
15.99900314 | 74.75330069 | Gravity Main-2
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